L110000 44780

(Re	equestor's Name))
(Ac	idress)	
(-		
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
. PICK-UP	Mait	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		

Office Use Only



000201410570

OFFICE STATES OF THE STATE OF THE STATES OF

RECEIVED

B. KOHR

APR 1 4 2011

EXAMINER

11 RPR 14 PM 3: 20

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

04-14-2011

NAME:

NAKASH PROPERTIES, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

COST:

\$155

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION:

ABBIE/PAIL HODGE

THE PRILL PH 3: 2'

COVER LETTER

Registration Section

TO:

Division of Co	orporations			_
SUBJECT: NAKAS	H PROPERTIES LLC			<u> </u>
SOBSECT: VIII VIII		ted Liability Con	npany	3
The enclosed Articles o	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for fil	ing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this mat	ter to the follow	ing:	
Robert Spiege	elman, Esq.			
•		Name of Person		
Nakash Holdi	ngs			
		Firm/Company		
1400 Broadwa	ay			
		Address		
New York, NY				
	Cit	y/State and Zip Co	ode	
RSpiegelman	@jeans-wear.com E-mail address: (to be used	Can Guirra annual a	anart notificatio	
	•		eport nouncatio	u)
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:		
Robert Spiegelman		8f (212	1944-13	30 Telephone Number
Name	of Person	Area Co	xde & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:			
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■\$155.00 Fill Certified Conditional condi		S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registr Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courter Addression Section of Corporate Building	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: NAKASH PROPERTIES LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address

Principal Office Ad	<u>dress:</u>	Mailing Address:
1400 Broadway	·	1400 Broadway
New York, NY 10018		New York, NY 10018
(The Limited Liability Corr	pany cannot serve as its ow	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Floring Combusting Combustories and the Floring Combustories Com	pany cannot serve as its ow ive Florida registration.)	of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Floring Combusting Combustories and the Floring Combustories Com	pany cannot serve as its ow ive Florida registration.) orida street address o	n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an action of the name and the Floring Library Combustation of the Floring Library Combustation of the Floring Combustation of the Floring Combustation of the Floring Combust	pany cannot serve as its ow ive Florida registration.) orida street address o	of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an action of the name and the Floring Library Combustation of the Floring Library Combustation of the Floring Combustation of the Floring Combustation of the Floring Combust	pany cannot serve as its ow ive Florida registration.) orida street address of NRAI Services, Inc.	of the registered agent are:
(The Limited Liability Combusiness entity with an act The name and the Floring Combusiness entity with an act Light Combustion Combustion Combustion Combustion Combustion Combustion Combustion Combustion Combustion Comb	pany cannot serve as its ow ive Florida registration.) orida street address of NRAI Services, Inc.	Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

NRAI Services, Inc.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Raiph B. Bekkevold, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2